
                 
Vimal Tormal

Affiliated to Veer Narmad South Gu

 
 

SYBCA (S

:: List of Top 10 Students

1. MALI ASHWINI SANJAY

2. KHILJI RIZWAN AIYUB

3. SURYAVANSHI 

4. PANDA SMRUTI

5. SAHU GANESH KAILASH

6. SAIYAD UZAIB ALI YUNUS 

7. SHARMA PUSHKAR KAUSHALENDRA

8. SABLE RAJESH KAILASH

9. BHAVSAR SHUBHAM VIJAY

10. SINGH HARSHIT PAWAN

 

                  
Vimal Tormal Poddar BCA College 

Affiliated to Veer Narmad South Gujarat University, Surat
 

SYBCA (SEM – 3 ) YEAR: 2025-26 
 

List of Top 10 Students :: 
 

MALI ASHWINI SANJAY     

KHILJI RIZWAN AIYUB     

SURYAVANSHI DAMINI DEEPAK    

PANDA SMRUTI       

SAHU GANESH KAILASH     

SAIYAD UZAIB ALI YUNUS      

SHARMA PUSHKAR KAUSHALENDRA   

SABLE RAJESH KAILASH     

BHAVSAR SHUBHAM VIJAY    

SINGH HARSHIT PAWAN     

 
 

Surat 

 9.36 

 9.18 

 9.18 

 9.18 

 9.18 

 9.09 

 9.09 

 9.00 

 9.00 

 8.91 


