



Vimal Tormal Poddar BCA College
Affiliated to Veer Narmad South Gujarat University, Surat



SYBCA (SEM – 3) YEAR: 2025-26

:: List of Top 10 Students ::

1. MALI ASHWINI SANJAY	9.36
2. KHILJI RIZWAN AIYUB	9.18
3. SURYAVANSHI DAMINI DEEPAK	9.18
4. PANDA SMRUTI	9.18
5. SAHU GANESH KAILASH	9.18
6. SAIYAD UZAIB ALI YUNUS	9.09
7. SHARMA PUSHKAR KAUSHALENDRA	9.09
8. SABLE RAJESH KAILASH	9.00
9. BHAVSAR SHUBHAM VIJAY	9.00
10. SINGH HARSHIT PAWAN	8.91